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#1. Women's Fit Model - Open (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Akane Aoki 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 4 Miku Hanabusa 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 2 Akiko Araki 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 7 Ka Yan Leung 6 4 4 4 5 13
5 6 Kaguya Izuo 3 5 5 5 4 14
6 5 Ayu Ikeda 7 6 7 6 6 19
7 3 Victoria Golovleva 5 7 6 7 8 20
8 9 Yue Miimi 8 9 9 8 7 25
9 8 Mican Fujiwara 9 8 8 9 9 26

10 10 Sachie Nakano 10 10 10 10 10 30
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#2. Women's Bikini - Novice (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 24 Ruka Ishida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Megumi Akahane 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 12 Ai Miyamoto 3 4 4 3 3 10
4 20 Kurumi Sasaki 4 3 3 4 4 11
5 23 Keiko Nagashima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 17 Natsumi Kakuda 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 21 Yuko Maeda 8 7 7 6 7 21
8 26 Jasper Soh 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 25 Sayaka Saino 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 29 Takako Obara 10 10 10 9 10 30
11 15 Risako Horikawa 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 33 Yuriko Nanamori 12 11 11 14 12 35
13 18 Mami Kawase 14 13 13 13 13 39
14 31 Mari Tomimaga 13 14 14 12 14 41
15 30 Maho Takizawa 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 16 Yoshie Kobayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 22 Mai Sugita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 27 Erika Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 28 Shiho Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#3. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 35 Shiho Asano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Ruka Ishida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 41 Do Nina 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 37 Yuki Ichige 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 13 Megumi Akahane 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 20 Kurumi Sasaki 6 6 5 5 6 17
7 39 Miyuu Hasegawa 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 25 Sayaka Saino 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 34 Chika Aoki 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 12 Ai Miyamoto 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 17 Natsumi Kakuda 11 10 11 11 11 33
12 40 Ayumi Mori 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 30 Maho Takizawa 13 13 14 14 13 40
14 38 Yumi Kato 15 14 13 13 15 42
15 31 Mari Tomimaga 14 15 15 15 14 44
16 22 Mai Sugita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 28 Shiho Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 36 Ayumi Fukai 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 48 Momoka Uchida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 47 Miho Sakai 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 42 Mari Ezure 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 45 Manaka Mitsuhashi 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 46 Mikiko Nakagawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 26 Jasper Soh 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 23 Keiko Nagashima 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 21 Yuko Maeda 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 33 Yuriko Nanamori 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 29 Takako Obara 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 44 Kaori Muramatsu 12 11 12 11 11 34
12 15 Risako Horikawa 11 12 11 12 12 35
13 27 Erika Suzuki 13 13 13 14 14 40
14 18 Mami Kawase 14 14 14 13 13 41
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#5. Women's Wellness - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 53 Seika Ikeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 51 Erika Avellaneda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 54 Koimi Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 52 Miki Gohara 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 49 Rie Arai 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 50 Yoshi Asayama 5 5 6 6 6 17

 
#6. Women's Figure - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 55 Kaho Miyazato 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#7. Women's Physique - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 38 Yumi Kato 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#8. Men's Physique - Novice A (31)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 58 Mikito Endo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 84 Yasuhiro Takatsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 82 Sora Narushima 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 67 Tomohisa Kokubo 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 65 Nagisa Jukurogi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 57 Nguyen Ba Cuong 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 85 Hitoshi Tashiro 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 60 Ginga Yuzawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 74 Johji Muto 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 63 Azusa Ishii 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 72 Toshiwo Min 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 68 Haruto Konno 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 70 Tong Long 13 14 13 13 14 40
14 69 Koutarou Seki 14 13 14 14 13 41
15 80 Tarou Oono 15 15 15 16 16 46
16 76 Takeshi Nakaie 16 16 16 15 15 47
16 56 Souki Aihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Shuko Fujita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 61 Hikaru Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 64 Terunobu Ishii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 66 Naoki Kan 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Mahiro Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 73 Taishi Moriyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Ikkei Nagata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 77 Naoki Kanenaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Quy Nguyen Xuan 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Hayate Okagaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 81 Shinji Onda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Yuya Ueno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Yoshiya Honda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 324 Kazuhito Okawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#9. Men's Physique - Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Takuya Usui 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 103 Soga Tomohisa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 99 Hasega Ryoma 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 95 Kousuke Isono 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 97 Jundai Nakata 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 91 Higuchi Hyoto 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 90 Kazuma Hisamatsu 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 101 Tappei Suzuki 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 96 Takashi Nakamoto 9 10 9 9 10 28

10 100 Kazutora Saito 10 9 10 10 9 29
11 92 Shoma Ikeya 11 12 11 12 11 34
12 114 Mitsuru Kawasaki 12 11 12 11 12 35
13 105 Kota Wakabayashi 14 13 13 13 13 39
14 93 Shuhei Ko 13 14 14 14 14 42
15 98 Ken Ookawara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 89 Yuri Fujinawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#10. Men's Physique - Novice C (27)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Yu Karatsu 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 109 Hiroto Anzai 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 131 Tomoki Yamaguchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 123 Takuya Osada 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 112 Takahiro Isaka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 118 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 108 Gibert Antoine 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 113 Katsunori Shibata 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 130 Taiyo Takata 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 120 Naoki Imai 11 10 10 9 10 30
11 137 Yuya Taniguchi 10 11 11 12 11 33
12 107 Le Van Anh 12 13 12 11 12 36
13 110 Masahiro Baba 13 12 13 13 13 39
14 106 Akinari Amagasa 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 151 Manato Komori 15 15 15 16 16 46
16 111 Wang Dongjing 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Kazushige Murayama 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 119 Satoshi Nakayama 16 16 16 16 15 48
16 122 Noritsugu Okada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Daisuke Sano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shingo Baba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Ryusei Suda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 132 Masahiro Yamamasu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Ryo Yasuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 134 Sakon Yoshiya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Yuuya Kondo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Atsuto Shida 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#11. Men's Physique - Novice D (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Shungo Hayashi 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 155 Takumi Kurose 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 157 Ryuichi Nakanishi 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 164 Takahiro Tokuda 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 141 Shungai Hayashi 5 6 6 5 5 16
6 188 Jo Yabuki 6 5 5 6 6 17
7 147 Shunsuke Kamijo 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 154 Ryotaro Ojima 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 161 Tamotsu Shimasaki 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 165 Naoto Watanabe 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 158 Ryutaro Kumagai 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 153 Daiki Ogihara 12 13 12 12 14 37
13 148 Sumi Keita 13 12 14 13 13 39
14 146 Shoshin Ka 14 15 13 14 12 41
15 166 Yuya Suzuki 15 16 16 15 15 46
16 138 Yugo Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 139 Shintaro Baba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Hikaru Dobashi 16 14 16 16 16 48
16 145 Kazuma Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 149 Kai Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Kohki Shirota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Makoto Moriyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Ryou Kanei 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 159 Issei Shibata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Komei Suwabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Taisintokinori Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Bao Zhixiang 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Naoto Kawajiri 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#12. Men's Physique - Novice E (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Yu Miki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 186 Tatsumi Toshiaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 174 Yuki Maruyama 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 183 Pablo Yuuki Shirakawa 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 170 Victor Kinno 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 172 Kaname Kyogoku 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 187 Keita Tsuda 8 7 7 7 7 21
8 171 Kota Taniuchi 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 190 Yuma Okazaki 9 11 10 9 9 28

10 168 Kou Ebisawa 10 9 9 11 10 29
11 184 Sho Otsuka 12 10 11 10 11 32
12 178 Naoki Wakamori 11 12 12 12 12 36
13 176 Tatsuki Nagano 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 173 Yoichiro Marukawa 14 14 15 14 14 42
15 189 Shuma Yoshida 15 15 14 15 15 45
16 177 Shoki Naoi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Naoto Taniguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Ryousei Sen 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 181 Shogo Seki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 185 Suzuki Kengo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 325 Hiroyoshi Tanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - Open Class A (35)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 201 Ten Nishizawa 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 196 Keishin Toriyama 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 197 Kenta Kimura 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 213 Ryu Iida 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 212 Yuki Tsuchiya 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 210 Yuki Yoshida 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 215 Dai Ishigaki 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 199 Miduki Ooishi 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 208 Hokuto Tatsumi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 209 Taiga Tomisawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 221 Koki Nanajima 12 11 11 12 11 34
12 200 Naoto Sugai 11 12 12 11 12 35
13 84 Yasuhiro Takatsu 13 14 13 14 13 40
14 83 Kentaro Suzuki 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 198 Kyuji Hamaguchi 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 58 Mikito Endo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 67 Tomohisa Kokubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Haruto Konno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 70 Tong Long 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Toshiwo Min 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 76 Takeshi Nakaie 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 79 Hayate Okagaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 82 Sora Narushima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Tomoyasu Furugoori 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 193 Shoya Hamatsuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 194 Junya Ide 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 195 Syota Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 202 Shota Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 203 Yu Okizuka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 204 Akihiko Sakamaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 205 Tatsuki Sakanushi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 207 Yuki Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 211 Yoshihiro Osamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 218 Kota Koyanagi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 223 Shinta Onodera 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - Open Class B (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 224 Katsushi Tanno 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 217 Sho Kirihata 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 102 Takuya Usui 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 116 Kouki Hayashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 219 Shunta Miyazawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 227 Takahiro Yano 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 103 Soga Tomohisa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 95 Kousuke Isono 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 222 Shingo Sakaki 9 9 9 9 10 27

10 214 Koichi Inada 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 57 Nguyen Ba Cuong 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 114 Mitsuru Kawasaki 12 12 12 12 11 36
13 226 Masato Yamaguchi 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 216 Yota Kawata 14 15 14 14 15 43
15 220 Ryota Nagaoka 15 14 15 15 14 44
16 98 Ken Ookawara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 225 Keigo Tano 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Open Class C (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 235 Yusuke Omi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 260 Kousei Yamane 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 237 Shuta Sakihama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 243 Fumiaki Wada 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 250 Koki Nakayama 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 228 Atsuya Kameda 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 236 Mamoru Onodera 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 231 Daishi Kasahara 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 239 Shinta Arai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 245 Riku Yoshizawa 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 131 Tomoki Yamaguchi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 249 Ken Kawafuchi 12 12 16 12 12 36
13 234 Kohei Nishikubo 14 13 13 13 13 39
14 109 Hiroto Anzai 13 14 12 14 14 41
15 118 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 15 15 14 16 15 45
16 233 Norihiro Nagasawa 16 16 15 15 16 47
16 90 Kazuma Hisamatsu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Tappei Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 Katsunori Shibata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 126 Shingo Baba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 133 Ryo Yasuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Yuya Taniguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 229 Hiroaki Iwamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Kanata Arai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 238 Kazuki Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 241 Shota Mishima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 242 Terutsugu Takano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 244 Yuma Yamaguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Open Class D (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 251 Ryota Komiya 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 258 Naoki Takahashi 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 142 Shungo Hayashi 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 253 Naruhisa Amaike 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 254 Hiroki Ogawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 246 Yuya Fujimura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 155 Takumi Kurose 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 141 Shungai Hayashi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 147 Shunsuke Kamijo 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 248 Kota Jukurogi 9 10 10 10 9 29
11 123 Takuya Osada 12 11 11 11 12 34
12 257 Taiji Harada 11 13 12 12 11 35
13 259 Naoya Uchiyama 13 12 13 13 13 39
14 156 Ryou Kanei 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 121 Hiroyuki Nishihara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 107 Le Van Anh 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Ryutaro Kumagai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Taisintokinori Aoki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 247 Ryo Iijima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 252 Sho Kudo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 256 Hideki Sobue 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Open Class E (29)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 276 Haruta Yamaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 272 Ryo Sato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 273 Yohei Soyama 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 263 Dan Ishiyama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 277 Keigo Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 269 Hironori Kotake 6 6 6 7 7 19
7 267 Satoru Kimura 8 7 7 6 6 20
8 186 Tatsumi Toshiaki 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 275 Tomoyuki Yamaguchi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 188 Jo Yabuki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 264 Takuma Iwaguchi 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 268 Kohei Kinugawa 12 12 12 11 11 35
13 161 Tamotsu Shimasaki 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 265 Rafael Iwazaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 266 Akinori Kakegawa 15 16 16 15 15 46
16 262 Atsushi Inada 16 15 15 16 16 47
16 144 Hikaru Dobashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Shoshin Ka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Kohki Shirota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Makoto Moriyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Komei Suwabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 165 Naoto Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Naoto Kawajiri 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 261 Yuki Asano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 270 Ryuki Kuzumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 271 Junichirou Nishioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 274 Masatoshi Tomimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 278 Yuta Fujimaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 279 Yuto Ogawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Open Class F (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 287 Taishiro Onaga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 291 Tokiya Yamaoka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 283 Kiyoaki Komesu 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 175 Yu Miki 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 281 Takumi Chiba 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 290 Takumi Takayama 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 292 Tatsuya Yoshino 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 282 Kenta Kanda 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 289 Chahara Takaki 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 183 Pablo Yuuki Shirakawa 9 10 10 10 9 29
11 285 Yukitomo Masumitsu 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 170 Victor Kinno 12 12 12 12 13 36
13 174 Yuki Maruyama 13 13 13 13 12 39
14 280 Yudai Arai 14 14 15 15 14 43
15 190 Yuma Okazaki 15 15 14 14 15 44
16 171 Kota Taniuchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Yoichiro Marukawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Tatsuki Nagano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 179 Naoto Taniguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 189 Shuma Yoshida 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 286 Hayato Ogi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 288 Tony Stark 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Classic Physique - Open (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 301 Jinichiro Kashiwatani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 294 Vincent Ceasar 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 296 Jun Eriguchi 3 3 3 3 7 9
4 313 Takeshi Suda 4 4 4 4 6 12
5 302 Yu Kitazawa 6 5 5 5 4 15
6 305 Minseok Lee 5 6 6 6 3 17
7 300 Koki Ito 7 7 7 7 5 21
8 314 Naoki Yaginuma 8 9 8 8 9 25
9 297 Hayato Fukumura 9 8 9 15 8 26

10 303 Takayoshi Koike 12 10 10 9 10 30
11 298 Jin Higuchi 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 310 Tatsuki Shiga 10 12 12 10 12 34
13 312 Takaaki Kambe 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 304 Koshiro Ikemoto 14 14 14 12 15 42
15 295 Mark Deyss 15 16 16 14 14 45
16 77 Naoki Kanenaga 16 15 15 16 16 47
16 101 Tappei Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 145 Kazuma Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 306 Masahiro Kaname 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 307 Koushirou Nagano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 308 Takeshi Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 309 Ryuki Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 311 Kazunari Sotoyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 315 Sun Yusheng 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#20. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 297 Hayato Fukumura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 295 Mark Deyss 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 305 Minseok Lee 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 321 Hiroyuki Kobayashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 322 Takumi Oura 5 5 5 5 6 15
6 77 Naoki Kanenaga 7 7 6 6 5 19
7 319 Yoshihisa Kawakami 6 6 7 7 7 20
8 323 Sho Yamaguchi 8 8 8 8 9 24
9 317 Daiya Chiba 9 9 9 9 8 27
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